AT Procurement Number
711-24-257-BT
753-24-173-TTG
753-24-134-PS
797-24-113-BT
364-20-262-PS
751-24-184-PS
713-24-176-BT
753-24-204-PS
746-24-280-PS
753-24-290-RM
771-24-302-GS
771-24-304-GS
771-24-298-GS
771-24-300-GS
513-23-242-SD
766-24-278-GS
708-24-205-BT
746-24-175-TTG
746-23-041-PW4
714-24-287-BT
753-24-285-PS
768-24-238-GS
816-24-179-TTG
753-24-254-PS
771-24-301-GS
746-24-223-PS
746-24-294-PS
746-24-240-PS
746-23-796-PS
768-24-306-GS
816-24-180-TMS
816-24-169-TMS
748-24-181-PAQ
766-23-918-GS
765-22-783-GS
746-24-094-AC
753-24-185-TTG
753-24-183-TTG
753-24-184-TTG
753-24-186-TTG
753-24-187-TTG
816-24-189-TTG
753-24-182-TTG
816-24-191-TTG
746-24-192-TTG
746-24-190-TTG
745-23-405-BT
816-24-193-TTG
746-24-194-TTG
713-24-299-BT
711-24-308-BT
746-23-813-PS
746-24-222-AC
747-24-288-PS
746-24-284-PS
710-24-188-BT
749-24-275-PS
816-24-200-TTG
487-24-197-TTG
749-24-274-PS
746-24-196-TTG
746-24-199-TTG
748-24-195-PAQ
746-24-150-PS
820-24-273-PS

Contract Description
CRL SIF DATACOM HARDWARE PROCUREMENT PLAN

DESIGN PEER REVIEWS (PS2) FOR THE DOWNER DESIGNS COMPLETED UNDER FLOOD RECOVERY 2023 PROJECT

Successful Supplier
DATACOM SYSTEMS LIMITED
GHD LIMITED

NORTH RURAL — WHANGARIPO VALLEY RD RP400M, ROAD SUBSIDENCE REMEDIATION - DETAILED DESIGN, CONTRA( HUTCHINSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD

INDEPENDENT QUALITY ASSURANCE (IQA) SERVICE PROVIDER

NEW LYNN TO AVONDALE SUP CONSTRUCTION

PRACTICE NOTE 4 INTERIN CYCLING FACILITIES REVIEW

RIDESHARE TAKANINI PAPAKURA LIFTANGO

CARRIAGEWAY SUBSIDENCE REMEDIATION AT RP2440 DUCK CREEK ROAD, STILLWATER

POINT WELLS ROAD - CONSTRUCTION PHASE ARBORICULTURAL MONITORING AND SUPERVISION

ROAD STORMWATER SERVICES HW AT RELATIONSHIP DELIVERY AGREEMENT
SNAPHIRE - CUSTOMER CARE CASE COORDINATOR - 64897

SNAPHIRE - CUSTOMER CARE CASE COORDINATOR - 64898

SNAPHIRE - CUSTOMER CARE CASE COORDINATOR - 64899

SNAPHIRE - CUSTOMER CARE CASE COORDINATOR - 64900

PUBLIC TRANSPORT ACCESSIBILITY GROUP (PTAG) GROUP MEMBERS
NZSP TRAVELWISE PROGRAMME RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

SENIOR STRATEGIC BUSINESS ANALYST & DESIGN SPECIALIST (64528)
MAURANUI AVENUE BUS LAYOVER RSA3

RODNEY TARGETED RATE FOOTPATHS PACKAGE FOUR - WELLSFORD
PROGRAMME GOVERNANCE ADOPTION

NORTH — PRELIMINARY SITES ASSESSMENTS

TE ATATU AND LINCOLN BUS INTERCHANGE CX TRANSFER WAYFINDING
GREAT SOUTH ROAD CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS - SCHEME DESIGN
STREETLIGHT PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FY23-24

SNAPHIRE - CUSTOMER CARE CASE COORDINATOR - 64896

BRITOMART ACOUSTIC PANELS

KARANGAHAPE RD BUS PRIORITY - CONSTRUCTION SUPPORT AND OVERSIGHT
ERAA PROGRAMME PM SUPPORT

VICTORIA ST. CARPARK FIRE ENGINEERING — PHASE 1

TEMPORARY SIGNAGE

OREWA — TUBE COUNTS

WARKWORTH — TUBE COUNT

MASSEY — PROPERTY VALUATION

OTARA SAFE RIDING PROGRAMME

SUSTAINABILITY STRATEGY

WIRI EMU DEPOT EXTENSION — LONG LEAD OLE INFRASTRUCTURE SUPPLY
3214_05 GBI SLIP AOTEA ROAD RP19.498 REPAIR

3214-03 GBI SLIP AOTEA ROAD RP8.274 REPAIR

3214-04 GBI SLIP AOTEA ROAD RP8.638 REPAIR

3214-06 GBI SLIP BLIND BAY ROAD RP6.015 REPAIR

3214-07 GBI SLIP SHOAL BAY ROAD RP2.292 REPAIR

DPDT CORRIDOR PACKAGE2-2023

GBI SLIP EMERGENCY RESPONSE SUPPORT LOT 3

PDT INTERSECTION PACKAGE 3-2023

MERTON RD RAISED PEDESTRIAN CROSSING-INVESTIGATION-SCHEME-DETAILED DESIGN
VRU PROGRAMME — 179 BEACH HAVEN RD RSA 4

LOW EMISSION FERRY PROGRAMME CHARGING EQUIPMENT

AM-PM ANALYSIS FOR AUCKLAND TRANSPORT NETWORK

HINGAIA & OAKLAND RD INTERSECTION UPGRADE

CREDIBIL FOR EHS

BRITOMART PLAZA REINSTATE - GTS

POINT CHEVALIER TO WESTMERE IMPROVEMENTS

RELOCATION AND UPGRADE OF FENCING-WIRI DEPOT

TRAIN NETWORK MAPS

KARANGA A HAPE STATION NEIGHBOURHOOD NETWORK IMPROVEMENTS (PROJECT K)
FANSHAWE STREET CARPARK EV CHARGERS

KI SQUARED — PEER REVIEW

0804 SAFETY BARRIER DESIGN REVIEWS

815-ROSEBANK RD-ORCHARD ST INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS — INV & SCHM DES
ARTP WORKSHOP FACILITATION AND SUPPORT

CAUSEWAY ROAD SHARED PATH

ORMISTON - VALDERAMA DR INTERSECTION — STREETLIGHTING DESIGN
DESKTOP ASSESSMENT

GOWING DRIVE - PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES

PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT SUPPORT FOR ROOM TO MOVE

KPMG

HOLMES NZ LP

MRCagney (NZ) Ltd

LIFTANGO LIMITED

HUTCHINSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD
ARB-ECO LTD

AUCKLAND COUNCIL NEW CORE

TRIBE (NEW ZEALAND) LIMITED

TRIBE (NEW ZEALAND) LIMITED

TRIBE (NEW ZEALAND) LIMITED

TRIBE (NEW ZEALAND) LIMITED

The National Foundation for the

NZ SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
ZEPHYRIT LIMITED

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
WHAREHINE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
DELOITTE LIMITED

GHD LIMITED

PROGRAMMED MAINTENANCE SERVICES (NZ
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

LDP LIMITED

TRIBE (NEW ZEALAND) LIMITED

ACH CONSULTING LTD

PTM CONSULTANTS LIMITED

JOHNSTAFF PROJECTS (NZ) PTY LIMITED
BECA LIMITED

DK SIGNS LIMITED

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT LI
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT LI
BAYLEYS VALUATIONS LTD

THE COMMUNITY BUILDERS NZ TRUST
MANY MINDS LIMITED

AZTECH ENGINEERING LIMITED

BECA LIMITED

BECA LIMITED

BECA LIMITED

BECA LIMITED

BECA LIMITED

BECA LIMITED

BECA LIMITED

BECA LIMITED

HARRISON GRIERSON CONSULTANTS LIMIT
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

ABB LIMITED

BLUE BARN CONSULTING LIMITED

BLUE BARN CONSULTING LIMITED
PROPELLERHEAD LIMITED

GROUND TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS NZ LT
MOTT MACDONALD NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
ARA GROUP NZ LTD T/A ARA SECURITY L
SIGN FOCUS LTD

PTM CONSULTANTS LIMITED

FGC CAPITAL PROJECTS LTD

K 1 SQUARED ADVISORY INC

AECOM NEW ZEALAND LIMITED

AECOM NEW ZEALAND LIMITED

TONKIN & TAYLOR LIMITED

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

EYLES MCGOUGH LIMITED

FREQUENCY NZ LTD

EDIN LIMITED

Contract Award Value

$977,993
$99,953
$44,800
$245,000
$105,676
$13,500
$128,205
$25,000
$3,960
$9,000,000
$34,727
$16,406
$34,727
$34,727
$125,000
$264,875
$196,000
$3,000
$195,194
$55,000
$45,000
$58,810
$49,550
$55,000
$34,727
$12,240
$8,980
$29,500
$44,734
$1,000,000
$780
$2,030
$5,800
$97,854
$18,000
$72,898
$72,867
$72,867
$72,867
$72,584
$85,148
$32,754
$97,260
$41,607
$53,182
$2,100
$27,564,043
$33,847
$6,950
$62,500
$40,730
$908,668
$94,600
$100,000
$24,060
$96,376
$23,100
$22,060
$35,431
$19,250
$39,810
$12,500
$1,000
$137,220
$95,000

Contract Created Date

1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
2/11/2023
2/11/2023
2/11/2023
2/11/2023
2/11/2023
2/11/2023
2/11/2023
2/11/2023
2/11/2023
2/11/2023
3/11/2023
3/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023



AT Procurement Number
766-24-167-GS
816-24-201-TTG
816-24-177-TMS
751-24-251-PS
746-24-198-TTG
746-24-203-TTG
753-24-313-AC
417-21-028-BTC (CENTRAL)
751-24-283-PS
816-24-291-PS
817-24-324-SD
746-23-710-AC
746-24-016-PW4
746-24-020-PW4
746-24-204-TTG
713-24-312-BT
407-17-412-GS
407-17-412-GS
860-24-330-PS
751-24-250-PS
746-24-307-PS
818-24-256-PS
820-24-176-TMS
816-24-178-TMS
714-24-339-BT
816-24-162-TMS
746-24-197-PS
861-24-282-PS
816-24-209-TTG
746-24-208-TTG
417-21-028-BT
816-24-211-TTG
753-24-327-PS
816-24-293-PS
216-19-445-GS
746-24-198-PS
746-24-296-PS
746-24-321-PS
753-24-231-PS
746-24-265-PS
720-24-322-GS
720-24-319-GS
417-21-028-BTC
438-19-321-GS
746-24-323-PS
766-24-177-GS
753-24-342-BT
344-24-215-GS
768-24-221-GS
746-24-311-PS
713-24-309-BT
708-24-353-BT
768-24-213-GS
768-24-269-GS
766-24-166-GS
751-24-295-PS
816-24-214-TTG
216-19-440-GS
857-24-315-GS
816-24-215-TTG
751-23-135-PS
751-23-135-PS
751-23-135-PS
746-24-218-TTG
751-23-135-PS

Contract Description
DARKHORSE CYCLE PROMOTION SUSTAINABLE MOBILITY
PDT CORRIDOR PACKAGE 3
GOSPER ROAD — PEDESTRIAN SURVEY

EMISSIONS PAYBACK APPROACH TO RESULTS FROM THE PROJECT EMISSIONS ESTIMATE (PEET) TOOL

BUS INFRASTRUCTURE PHYSICAL WORKS (PW) CONTRACT PREPARATION
KITCHENER ROAD FOOTPATH MSQA TECHNICAL SUPPORT

INSTALLATION AND REMOVAL OF 2 TEMPORARY GAS SWITCHES — OTITORI BAY ROAD, TITIRANGI (RP247)

401915 — SVL HOBSON ST SVL — INSTALLATIONS

AUTOMATIC CYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN COUNTS MAINTENANCE
GIS SAFETY LAYER MAPPING

SNAPHIRE - TRANSPORT NETWORK OPERATOR - 64790
ROSEDALE WORKS MSQA AND DESIGN SUPPORT

CERF ECI WORK (DAVID DENNIS, BEATTY AVE,BURUNDI AVE)

VULNERABLE ROAD USERS PROGRAMME — RICHARDSON ROAD — PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS

MT ALBERT ROAD CORRIDOR SSA AND STREET LIGHTING DESIGN

BOARDBOOKS APPLICATION

AT HOP RETAIL AGREEMENT-NZPOST MANGERE EAST

AT HOP RETAIL AGREEMENT-HARMONY TRADING LTD T/A PAPER PLUS HOWICK
INSURANCE REINBURSEMENT FULLERS

AUCKLAND TRANSPORT CARBON MANAGEMENT FRAMEWORK

GNR IMPROVEMENTS — ARBORICULTURAL INPUT

PROJECT LEADERSHIP OF MANGERE AND KELSTON

KUMEU-HUAPAI TOWN CENTRE REVIEW

QUEEN ST-VICTORIA AVE-COURT ST INTERSECTION-WAIUKU

SNAPHIRE - PROJECT MANAGER - 65043

PHASE 3 SCHOOLS JULY AND OCTOBER SITES

PED LEVEL CROSSING REMOVAL (PLXR-1)PHASE 1-PROJECT MANAGEMENT SUPPORT
PANMURE BUS LAYUP DETAILED CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT

MAIORO ST MODELLING ANALYSIS

MARAETAI-UMUPUIA PILOT COASTAL WORK

SUPPLY OF 03 PID POLES FOR INSTALL UNDER FY23/24 QUOTE:2023.559002.11.V2
META DATA GAP FILLING FOR AUCKLAND TRANSPORT

NORTHERN EMERGENCY SLIPS REMEDIATION PROJECT — CONSTRUCTION OBSERVATIONS
BUS PRIORITY HOURS INVESTIGATION

EMU FLEET DEMAND ANALYSIS

CARPARK RENEWALS PROGRAMME — PROJECT MANAGEMENT SUPPORT

PT2W IMPROVEMENTS — MANA WHENUA ARTIST

EXTERNAL PM SUPPORT — GREENLANE WEST BUS PRIORITY

STREET LIGHT PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FY23-24 - BECA

DESIGN SUPPORT SH16/STATION ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT
CUSTOMER AND NETWORK PERFORMANCE

STRATEGY AND GOVERNANCE

GREAT NORTH ROAD DYNAMIC LANE SITE INVESTIGATION FOR GANTRY DESIGN
AT AMBASSADORS

BAU BUS INFRA PROJECTS — PM SUPPORT

CREATING A NEW ANCILLARY PARTNERSHIP PROGRAMME

LICENCE AGREEMENT

EASTERN BUSWAY 2/3/4 PROJECT ALLIANCE BOARD MANA WHENUA REPRESENTATIVE
CYCLE WAYFINDING STRATEGY RESEARCH-SIGNAGE MANUFACTURE
CARRINGTON RD DBC CORRIDOR UPGRADE - TECHNICAL SUPPORT SERVICES
ADVANCED DETECTION INPUT TO SCATS FY24

DATA ANALYST- BI/BA SPECIALIST

CYCLE WAYFINDING STRATEGY RESEARCH

NEW LYNN STATION UPGRADE

MANGERE COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP ACTIVATIONS

QUANTIFICATION OF EMBODIED CARBON EMISSIONS FOR STORMWATER TREATMENT DEVICES OWNED AND OPERA'

005-0822 (PDT CORRIDOR PACKAGE 1 — SAFETY REVIEW)
UNDERSTANDING ATS NATURE-RELATED RISKS & OPPORTUNITIES
SNAPHIRE - BI DEVELOPER - 64815

PDT INTERSECTION INVESTIGATION PACKAGE 1

ADS PANEL PQP, MEETINGS AND QUARTERLY REPORTS

ADS PANEL PQP, MEETINGS AND QUARTERLY REPORTS

ADS PANEL PQP, MEETINGS AND QUARTERLY REPORTS

CERF RTN GSR RSA

ADS PANEL PQP, MEETINGS AND QUARTERLY REPORTS

Successful Supplier
DARK HORSE NZ LIMITED
BECA LIMITED
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT LI
AECOM NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
VECTOR LIMITED
CSL INFRASTRUCTURE LTD
BE COUNTED TECHNOLOGY LTD
PTM CONSULTANTS LIMITED
TRIBE (NEW ZEALAND) LIMITED
AECOM NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
FULTON HOGAN CONTRACTING LIMITED
FULTON HOGAN CONTRACTING LIMITED
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
DILIGENT BOARD MEMBER SERVICES NZ L
NOVA 2022 LIMITED
HARMONY TRADING LIMITED
FULLERS GROUP LIMITED
WSP NEW ZEALAND LTD
THE TREE CONSULTANCY COMPANY LTD
CRANK COMMUNICATION LIMITED
ARMITAGE GROUP LIMITED
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT LI
TECHSPACE CONSULTING LIMITED
MATRIX TRAFFIC AND TRANSPORT DATA L
SCARTAN LTD
AURECON NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
BECA LIMITED
BECA LIMITED
DOWNER NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
HARRISON GRIERSON CONSULTANTS LIMIT
HUTCHINSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD
PTM CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS CONSULTING N
SCARTAN LTD
XANTHE WHITE DESIGN LIMITED
BARTLEY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BECA LIMITED
CATO BOLAM CONSULTANTS LIMITED
KERRIDGE & PARTNERS LIMITED
KERRIDGE & PARTNERS LIMITED
CSL INFRASTRUCTURE LTD
ACTIONACTORS LIMITED
SCARTAN LTD
MEDIUM RARE CONTENT AGENCY NEW ZEAL
NEW ZEALAND LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOCI
GAVIN ANDERSON
ROADSIGNS & TRAFFIC CONTROL EQUIPME
FREQUENCY NZ LTD
CSL INFRASTRUCTURE LTD
BEYOND SERVICES LTD
THE RESEARCH AGENCY LTD
MAYNARD DESIGN CONSULTANCY (NZ) LTD
TIME TO THRIVE TO STAY ALIVE
KORU ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS LIMI
AECOM NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
KPMG
TALENT AOTEAROA LIMITED
AECOM NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
ARUP NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
AURECON NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
BECA LIMITED
GHD LIMITED
WSP NEW ZEALAND LTD

Contract Award Value

$75,000
$18,946
$1,540
$23,790
$66,000
$19,080
$27,967
$147,861
$127,296
$7,500
$13,500
$4,508,100
$75,000
$725,668
$10,242
$170,365
$20,000
$20,000
$2,560,000
$96,800
$33,180
$532,800
$2,340
$3,260
$222,720
$4,590
$283,635
$19,810
$14,700
$44,460
$5,583
$33,965
$19,632
$20,000
$58,200
$98,683
$30,000
$73,800
$55,000
$29,700
$80,000
$80,000
$85,410
$38,694
$13,973
$74,470
$90,000
$100,000
$80,000
$25,300
$174,821
$180,000
$64,200
$407,400
$145,450
$19,220
$24,845
$100,000
$40,000
$46,140
$14,400
$14,400
$26,500
$10,803
$26,500

Contract Created Date

13/11/2023
14/11/2023
14/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
17/11/2023
17/11/2023
17/11/2023
17/11/2023
17/11/2023
20/11/2023
20/11/2023
20/11/2023
20/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
24/11/2023
24/11/2023
24/11/2023
27/11/2023
27/11/2023
27/11/2023
27/11/2023
27/11/2023
27/11/2023



AT Procurement Number

Contract Descrip!

Successful Supplier

Contract Award Value

Contract Created Date

708-24-355-BT SNAPHIRE - SENIOR BI SPECIALIST - 64719 BEYOND SERVICES LTD $220,000 27/11/2023
816-24-206-TMS GREAT SOUTH ROAD INTERSECTIONS (QUEEN ST, O’'SHANNESSEY ST AND SUBWAY RD) MATRIX TRAFFIC AND TRANSPORT DATA L $6,360 27/11/2023
746-24-286-PS MSQA FOR RETAINING WALL CONSTRUCTION SH16/STATION ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT CMW GEOTECHNICAL NZ LIMITED $8,800 27/11/2023
751-23-135-PS ADS PANEL PQP, MEETINGS AND QUARTERLY REPORTS LONGSIGHTNZ LIMITED $14,400 27/11/2023
751-23-135-PS ADS PANEL PQP, MEETINGS AND QUARTERLY REPORT ASSET DYNAMICS LIMITED $20,500 27/11/2023
816-24-221-TTG 00S-0818 - PDT INTERSECTION PACKAGE 4 AECOM NEW ZEALAND LIMITED $47,650 28/11/2023
747-23-890-AC KIWIRAIL — ATO STOPPING ACCURACY TESTS KIWIRAIL LIMITED $77,415 28/11/2023
712-24-354-BT SNAPHIRE - SENIOR TEST ANALYST- 64079 ASSURITY CONSULTING LTD $63,492 28/11/2023
407-17-412-GS AT HOP RETAIL AGREEMENT-WESTCITY LOTTO PRIVATE LIMITED - WESTCITY LOTTO WESTCITY LOTTO PRIVATE LIMITED $20,000 28/11/2023
746-24-222-TTG WEYMOUTH ROAD ROUNDABOUT IMPROVEMENTS — SCOPE TO UPDATED IFC DESIGN BECA LIMITED $54,066 29/11/2023
816-24-223-TTG PDT CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS PACKAGE 5 2023 HARRISON GRIERSON CONSULTANTS LIMIT $9,955 29/11/2023
816-24-205-TMS GLENFIELD RD & ROBERTS RD - MODELLING DATA TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT LI $4,225 29/11/2023
746-24-224-TTG HIBISCUS COAST HIGHWAY PROJECT DD TRAFFIC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS $99,700 29/11/2023
753-24-018-PS STREETLIGHT PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FY23-24 - TES TRAFFIC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS $55,000 29/11/2023
746-24-331-PS CPO BUILDING — DSA AND DETAILED DESIGN PEER REVIEW AND PS2 HOLMES NZ LP $28,500 29/11/2023
816-24-230-TTG STREETS FOR PEOPLE MSQA — ROBERTSON ROAD, CORONATION ROAD & SAINT LEONARDS ROAD AECOM NEW ZEALAND LIMITED $76,676 30/11/2023
746-24-226-TTG MATUA RD - MSQA BLUE BARN CONSULTING LIMITED $18,945 30/11/2023
753-24-216-TTG PROPOSED WALL - TENDER EVALUATION, CONSENT ASSISTANCE AND CONTRACT MANAGEMENT BLUE BARN CONSULTING LIMITED $68,224 30/11/2023
746-24-225-TTG TAPU RD - MSQA BLUE BARN CONSULTING LIMITED $18,945 30/11/2023
746-24-231-TTG MARAETAI DRIVE ZEBRA CROSSING DETAILED DESIGN HARRISON GRIERSON CONSULTANTS LIMIT $23,853 30/11/2023
746-24-228-TTG MILL ROAD-HARRISVILLE ROAD INTERIM INTERSECTION UPGRADE HARRISON GRIERSON CONSULTANTS LIMIT $35,453 30/11/2023
746-24-233-TTG 00S-0822 PDT CORRIDOR PACKAGE 4 - SAFETY REVIEW HARRISON GRIERSON CONSULTANTS LIMIT $24,762 30/11/2023
746-24-232-TTG LINKS TO GI TANIWHA ST CYCLEWAY CONSTRUCTION STANTEC NEW ZEALAND LIMITED $9,995 30/11/2023
746-24-227-TTG FORREST HILL RD — TRISTRAM AVENUE STREETLIGHTING DESIGN AND OVERHEAD POWERLINE CLEARANCE ASSESSME TRAFFIC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS $19,500 30/11/2023
250-14-758-IT HQ SWITCH PORT FUSION NETWORKS LTD $8,658 30/11/2023




